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Provision of relocation services

The purpose of thistender is to conclude a framework service contract with up to 3
tenderers in cascade. Contractors must provide EFSA with relocation servicesin the
city of Parma, covering awide range of tasks, as mentioned in the tender documents,
such as: accommodation search, administrative services, school search, support for
family integration and help desk.

Services

Open procedure
Open

W

Electronic

Framework agreement

http://www.ef sa.europa.eu/en/procurement/tenders.htm
Best price-quality ratio
140000.00 EUR

140000.00 EUR
70311000
ITH52



